S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T

2)
1.001.00
9.
45
9.
45
3.803.80
(.149)(.149)
(.
17
7)
(.
17
7)
(.098 DIA)(.098 DIA)
2.50 DIA2.50 DIA
4.
50
4.
50
4.60 DIA4.60 DIA
(.181 DIA)(.181 DIA)
3.813.81
(.150)(.150)
5.085.08

80
1.
80
(.150)(.150)
3.813.81
(.
02
5)
(.
02
5)
0.
65
0.
65
0.80 DIA0.80 DIA
(.031 DIA)(.031 DIA)
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Forward voltage: Red;
3.0 volts at 10 milliamps (2V typical)

(.098 DIA)(.098 DIA)
(.
12
9)
(.
12
9)
(.196)(.196)
5.005.00
0.500.50
4.60 DIA4.60 DIA
5.00 DIA5.00 DIA 4.204.20
3.803.80
9.109.10
2.542.54
1.10 DIA1.10 DIA
2.542.54
1.10 DIA1.10 DIA
2.50 DIA2.50 DIA
5.

(.
24
0)
4.60 DIA4.60 DIA
5.00 DIA5.00 DIA4.204.20
3.803.80
6.
10
6.
10
4.
00
(.
15
7)
6.50 DIA6.50 DIA
3.
00
(.
11